2023 2 Man Combination Results

Pos. Team

1 Connor Danis + Sam Shafer

2 Brian Orn + Mike Christensen

3 David Langer + Mike Konieczny
4 Brice Conner + Rob O'Connell

Pos. Player

1Jay Ricci + Ryan Aldridge
T2 Soua Vang + Touleng Vang
T2 Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis
4 Joe Gadtke + Lawrence Haux

Pos. Player

3E
7E
6N

1 John Siedlecki + Kurt Katterheinrich

2 Erik Rekdal + Greg Doll
T3 Bob Nichols + Steve Puffer
T3 Nicolas Haller + Reece Tullbane
T3 John Nash + Tim Walker
T3 DeMann Seals + Zack Kessler

Joe Gadtke
Jacob Beres
Brad Boehne

Flight 1 Gross
Players

Mark Rezac + Paul-G Nelson
Mike Lord + Nick Montague

Flight 2 Gross
Players

Akshith Mandepally + Steven Trombley

Adam Brazil + Thomas Craig
Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis

Brian Heijerman + Stephen Gazdik

Flight 3 Gross

Players

Bob Nichols + Steve Puffer
Josh Fraser + Rod Buffington
Erik Rekdal + Greg Doll

Joe Knudson + Rob Kinsey

Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson

Bob Donley + Mark Johnson
DeMann Seals + Zack Kessler

Total Gross
66
67
68
71

Total Gross
71
75
75
76

Total Gross
74
80
81
81
81
81

Details

Eagle on 4
Eagle on 13

Details
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 5

Birdie on 16
Birdie on 13

Details
Birdie on 7
Birdie on 8

Birdie on 11
Birdie on 17
Birdie on 14
Birdie on 16
Birdie on 15

(final)
Flight 1
Per Player Pos. Player
$90.00 1 Andy LaHoud + Brian Bruzer
$68.00 2 Mike Lord + Nick Montague
$45.00 3 Ryan Reider + Travis Bulger
$22.00 4 Brad Boehne + Matt Boehne
Flight 2
Per Player Pos. Player
$90.00 1 Paul Wright + Tom Bullock
$56.50 2 Alex Spehar + James Dosen
$56.50 T3 Paul Hadden + Scott Forrest
$22.00 T3 Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow
T3 Nate Lassila + Roger Schlins
T3 Sam Tarara + Shane Roepke
Flight 3
Per Player Pos. Player
$90.00 T1Bob Gallagher + Jim McCann
$68.00 T1 Dennis Steele + Jerry Miller
$16.75 3 Brady Rajala + James Rajala
$16.75 4 Chris Hable + Mike Haaf
$16.75
$16.75
Proxy Winners
$25.00 8N Mike Christensen
$25.00 3W Rob Kinsey
$25.00 8W Mark Frank
Skins
Flight 1 Net
Purse Players
$230.00 Mike Lord + Nick Montague
$230.00 Cole Buffington + Harrison Siddons
Andy LaHoud + Brian Bruzer
Flight 2 Net
Purse Players
$110.00 Jay Ricci + Ryan Aldridge
$110.00 Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis
$110.00 Stephen Gazdik + Brian Heijerman
$110.00 Simon Knockel + Jacob Beres
Flight 3 Net
Purse Players
$65.00 Rod Buffington + Josh Fraser
$65.00 Bob Gallagher + Jim McCann
$65.00 Greg Doll + Erik Rekdal
$65.00 Joe Knudson + Rob Kinsey
$65.00 Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson
$65.00 Bob Donley + Mark Johnson
$65.00 Dennis Steele + Jerry Miller

Total Net
65
66
67
68

Total Net
65
67
68
68
68
68

Total Net
65
65
67
68

Details
Eagle on 10,
Eagle on 13

Eagle on 3
Birdie on 1

Details
Eagle on 4
Eagle on 16
Birdie on 13
Eagle on 7

Details

Eagle on 8
Eagle on 13
Eagle on 11
Eagle on 17
Eagle on 14
Eagle on 16

Birdie on 9

Per Player
$90.00
$68.00
$45.00
$22.00

Per Player
$90.00
$68.00
$16.75
$16.75
$16.75
$16.75

Per Player
$79.00
$79.00
$45.00
$22.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Purse

$220.00
$110.00
$110.00

Purse
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

Purse
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
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