

2023 2 Man Combination Results

(final)

Flight 1

Pos.	Team	Total Gross	Per Player	Pos.	Player	Total Net	Per Player
1	Connor Danis + Sam Shafer	66	\$90.00	1	Andy LaHoud + Brian Bruzer	65	\$90.00
2	Brian Orn + Mike Christensen	67	\$68.00	2	Mike Lord + Nick Montague	66	\$68.00
3	David Langer + Mike Konieczny	68	\$45.00	3	Ryan Reider + Travis Bulger	67	\$45.00
4	Brice Conner + Rob O'Connell	71	\$22.00	4	Brad Boehne + Matt Boehne	68	\$22.00

Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	Per Player	Pos.	Player	Total Net	Per Player
1	Jay Ricci + Ryan Aldridge	71	\$90.00	1	Paul Wright + Tom Bullock	65	\$90.00
T2	Soua Vang + Touleng Vang	75	\$56.50	2	Alex Spehar + James Dosen	67	\$68.00
T2	Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis	75	\$56.50	T3	Paul Hadden + Scott Forrest	68	\$16.75
4	Joe Gadtke + Lawrence Haux	76	\$22.00	T3	Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow	68	\$16.75
				T3	Nate Lassila + Roger Schlins	68	\$16.75
				T3	Sam Tarara + Shane Roepke	68	\$16.75

Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	Per Player	Pos.	Player	Total Net	Per Player
1	John Siedlecki + Kurt Katterheinrich	74	\$90.00	T1	Bob Gallagher + Jim McCann	65	\$79.00
2	Erik Rekdal + Greg Doll	80	\$68.00	T1	Dennis Steele + Jerry Miller	65	\$79.00
T3	Bob Nichols + Steve Puffer	81	\$16.75	3	Brady Rajala + James Rajala	67	\$45.00
T3	Nicolas Haller + Reece Tullbane	81	\$16.75	4	Chris Hable + Mike Haaf	68	\$22.00
T3	John Nash + Tim Walker	81	\$16.75				
T3	DeMann Seals + Zack Kessler	81	\$16.75				

Proxy Winners

3E	Joe Gadtke	\$25.00	8N	Mike Christensen	\$25.00
7E	Jacob Beres	\$25.00	3W	Rob Kinsey	\$25.00
6N	Brad Boehne	\$25.00	8W	Mark Frank	\$25.00

Skins

Flight 1 Gross

Players	Details	Purse
Mark Rezac + Paul-G Nelson	Eagle on 4	\$230.00
Mike Lord + Nick Montague	Eagle on 13	\$230.00

Flight 1 Net

Players	Details	Purse
Mike Lord + Nick Montague	Eagle on 10, Eagle on 13	\$220.00
Cole Buffington + Harrison Siddons	Eagle on 3	\$110.00
Andy LaHoud + Brian Bruzer	Birdie on 1	\$110.00

Flight 2 Gross

Players	Details	Purse
Akshith Mandepally + Steven Trombley	Birdie on 1	\$110.00
Adam Brazil + Thomas Craig	Birdie on 5	\$110.00
Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis	Birdie on 16	\$110.00
Brian Heijerman + Stephen Gazdik	Birdie on 13	\$110.00

Flight 2 Net

Players	Details	Purse
Jay Ricci + Ryan Aldridge	Eagle on 4	\$125.00
Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis	Eagle on 16	\$125.00
Stephen Gazdik + Brian Heijerman	Birdie on 13	\$125.00
Simon Knockel + Jacob Beres	Eagle on 7	\$125.00

Flight 3 Gross

Players	Details	Purse
Bob Nichols + Steve Puffer	Birdie on 7	\$65.00
Josh Fraser + Rod Buffington	Birdie on 8	\$65.00
Erik Rekdal + Greg Doll	Birdie on 11	\$65.00
Joe Knudson + Rob Kinsey	Birdie on 17	\$65.00
Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson	Birdie on 14	\$65.00
Bob Donley + Mark Johnson	Birdie on 16	\$65.00
DeMann Seals + Zack Kessler	Birdie on 15	\$65.00

Flight 3 Net

Players	Details	Purse
Rod Buffington + Josh Fraser	Eagle on 8	\$71.00
Bob Gallagher + Jim McCann	Eagle on 13	\$71.00
Greg Doll + Erik Rekdal	Eagle on 11	\$71.00
Joe Knudson + Rob Kinsey	Eagle on 17	\$71.00
Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson	Eagle on 14	\$71.00
Bob Donley + Mark Johnson	Eagle on 16	\$71.00
Dennis Steele + Jerry Miller	Birdie on 9	\$71.00